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April. 19t — April. 27

| **Lap Swim | Family Swim

6:00am - 8:30am (6 lanes)
8:30am - 9:30pm (4 lanes)
9:30am-12:00pm (no lap)

* - .
Sat. Apr. 19 12:00pm - 2:00pm (3 lanes) 12:00pm - 8:00pm
2:00pm - 4:00pm (1 lane)
4:00pm - 8:00pm (3 lanes)
Sun. Apr. 20 6:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)
Easter, closing at| 10:00am - 12:00pm (3 lanes) | 10-00am - 12:00pm
12:00pm
5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes) _ _
Mon. Apr. 21 9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes) 10:00am - 9:00pm
5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes) _ _
Tue. Apr. 22 9:00am - 9-00pm (3 lanes) 11:00am - 9:00pm
5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes) _ _
Wed. Apr. 23 9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes) 11:00am - 9:00pm

5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes)

Thurs. Apr. 24 9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes)

11:00am - 9:00pm

5:00am - 9:00am (6 lanes)

Fri. Apr. 25 9:00am - 9:00pm (3 lanes) 11:00am - 9:00pm
6:00am - 8:30am (6 lanes) _ _
Sat. Apr. 26 8:30am - 8-00pm (3 lanes) | 10:00am — 8:00pm
6:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)
Sun. Apr. 27 10:00am - 4:00pm (2 lanes) 10:00am — 5:00pm

5:00pm - 6:00pm (1 lane) 6:00pm — 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm (3 lanes)

*Swim lessons ARE running Saturday, Apr. 19,
Special Olympics is running Sunday, the 27"
1 lap lane available and no family swim 5:00pm-6:00pm this day.
There will be Session 3 make-up lessons for the cancellation on 2/16 on
Sunday, April 27",



